Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

11th
12th

SailNo

1897

1854

1834

1845
1893

1936

1979

1935

1937
1559

1930
1653

Boat
A Salt
Weapon
Therapeutic

Artful Dodger

Serendipity
Outawood
Unfinished
Business

String Theory

Blue Rondo

Bits

On Fire

[insert name
here]

2013/2014 Sabre Sailing National Championships

HelmName State Club

Scott Olsen

Mark
Soulsby

Gary
McLennan

Nick Mouat

Russell
Rooney

Clayton
Erwin

Daen
D'Orazio

John
Campbell

David Arnold

Murray
Smith

Pete Coop

Michael
Arnold

WA

SA

VIC

VIC
VIC

WA

VIC

QLD

WA

WA

PDSC

ASC

BRYC

BRYC
BRYC

PDSC

BRYC

RQYS

BSYC
FSC

EFYC
BSYC

A

2013/2014
Sabre Sailing

Werdioma! Chavrmpionshiss fegolfc

Ferik WA

Perth Dinghy Sailing Club

Division

Masters

Grand Masters

Grand Masters

Seniors

Masters

Grand Masters

Seniors

Grand Masters

Seniors

Grand Masters

Grand Masters

Seniors

Overall

Race
1
(1.0)
2.0

4.0

5.0
(17.0)

10.0

3.0

7.0

11.0
14.0

9.0
13.0

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 66, Scoring system: Appendix A

Race Race Race Race
2 3 4 5
(1.00 1.0 1.0 1.0
(6.0) 4.0 6.0 2.0
4.0 2.0 4.0 (9.0)
(8.0) 3.0 5.0 4.0
(11.0) 6.0 8.0 8.0
(23.0) (13.0) 13.0 6.0
120 7.0 3.0 (15.0)
(16.0) 5.0 14.0 5.0
2.0 14.0 (16.0) (16.0)
5.0 (25.0) 7.0 3.0
9.0 12.0 10.0 13.0
3.0 11.0 (20.0) 7.0

Race
6

1.0

2.0

(13.0)

(6.0)
3.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

7.0
8.0

5.0
14.0

Race
7
1.0
(9.0
DNSO)
2.0

3.0
5.0

6.0

11.0

(18.0)

9.0
(37.0)

(22.0)
8.0

Race
8

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0
5.0

8.0

(13.0)

10.0
16.0

6.0
(23.0)

Race

1.0

5.0

4.0

3.0
9.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

10.0
11.0

(21.0)
12.0

Total

9.0

39.0

46.0

39.0
72.0

85.0

79.0

91.0

95.0
126.0

107.0
111.0

Nett

7.0

24.0

24.0

25.0
44.0

49.0

51.0

57.0

63.0
64.0

64.0
68.0



13th
14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th
20th

21st
22nd
23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd
34th
35th

1951
1877

1801

1760

1773

1959

1795
1986

1839
1794
1910

1912

1649

1967

1954

1902

1502

1596

1927

1751

1939
1914
1956

Prickle Foot
Jack

Pizzazz
Loitering with

Intent

Still Miss B
Haven

Pugwash

Aero

Tora

Piccolo
Driftwood
Yacht Works

A Fly on the
Wall

Dilligaf

Rampage

Felix

Extreme

The Blue
Tomato

Sealed
Section

Nil
Desperandum

In a Mild Curry
Sauce

The Fox Hat
Old Bones

The Asylum

lan James

Steven
Walters

Bruce Abbott

Andrew
Graham

Laura Baker

George
Solonari

Bill Gillham

Dean
Francis

Rob Gale
Peter Leader

Steven
Douglas

Louis
Suriano

Titch
Timmermans

Randall
Garnham

Graeme
McLeay

Carl
Girolamo

Matthew
Hoffman

Roger
Freney

Phillip
Johnson

Andrew
Bradshaw

Ken Smith
Chris Juttner

Stacey
Arnold

WA
WA

VIC

VIC

SA

VIC

WA
SA

SA
SA
VIC

WA

SA

VIC

SA

WA

WA

NSW

VIC

TAS

SA

WA

PDSC
EFYC

BRYC

BYS

BSYC

BRYC

PDSC
BSYC

BSYC
BSYC
BRYC

EFYC

BSYC

BRYC

BSYC

PDSC

TCYC

CPSC

APYC

LSC

BSYC
BSYC
EFYC

Veterans

Seniors

Grand Veterans

Grand Masters

Masters/Ladies

Grand Masters

Veterans

Grand Veterans

Veterans
Veterans

Veterans

Grand Masters

Veterans

Grand Masters

Veterans

Seniors

Masters

Grand Veterans

Veterans

Seniors

Veterans
Grand Veterans

Masters

(24.0) 10.0
(18.0) (37.0)
(67.0 13.0
UFD)

(26.0) 24.0
16.0 7.0
27.0 140
230  (51.0)
19.0 18.0
15.0 22.0
6.0  15.0
29.0  (33.0)
310 320
(36.0) 21.0
21.0 310
220  (39.0)
(41.0) 41.0
(35.0) (44.0)
(45.0) 34.0
200 35.0
28.0  (40.0)
370  20.0
330  (47.0)
120 270

8.0
18.0

16.0

9.0

15.0

10.0

22.0
(30.0)

23.0
24.0
(67.0

DNF)
(43.0)
20.0
17.0
33.0
19.0
21.0
(35.0)
28.0
(67.0
DNF)
26.0

34.0

(67.0
DNC)

9.0
15.0

18.0

2.0

(29.0)

12.0

11.0
17.0

21.0
26.0
19.0

(36.0)
30.0
28.0
31.0
22.0
25.0
23.0
(67.0
DNC)

24.0

33.0
34.0
43.0

10.0
11.0

12.0

22.0

18.0

210

20.0
(25.0)

19.0
(30.0)
23.0

28.0

(39.0)

(37.0)

17.0

(44.0)

32.0

29.0

14.0

27.0

31.0
24.0

31.0
DNSO

12.0
11.0

(19.0)

15.0

18.0

27.0

(60.0)
23.0

16.0
20.0
31.0

22.0

33.0

26.0

17.0

40.0

24.0

25.0

48.0

37.0

(45.0)
28.0
21.0

12.0
15.0

10.0
14.0
16.0
(67.0
DNF)

13.0
19.0

17.0
(30.0)
7.0

20.0

26.0

(34.0)

(35.0)

21.0

29.0

25.0

27.0

23.0

(38.0)
24.0
39.0

7.0
11.0

14.0
(35.0)
(20.0)
(67.0

DNC)

21.0
18.0

(31.0)
22.0
26.0

12.0

17.0

33.0

27.0

15.0

24.0

19.0

25.0

32.0

28.0
34.0

(67.0
DNC)

(13.0) 105.0
15.0 151.0
16.0 185.0
140 161.0
17.0 156.0
80 2530
19.0 240.0
18.0 187.0
(29.0) 193.0
280 201.0
22.0 257.0
25.0 249.0
230 245.0
200 247.0
31.0 2520
240 267.0
300 264.0
340 269.0
(67.0 331.0
DNF)

27.0 305.0
26.0 284.0
(40.0) 298.0
410 3480

68.0
96.0

99.0

100.0

107.0

119.0

129.0
132.0

133.0
141.0
157.0

170.0

170.0

176.0

178.0

182.0

185.0

189.0

197.0

198.0

201.0
211.0
214.0



36th

37th

38th

39th
40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th
45th
46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st
52nd
53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

1435

1776

1962

1874
1241

1792

1642

1926

1868
1803
1938

1909

1713

1942

1875

1148
803
1181

1847

1855

1626

1982

1901

Shadow

Splash

Formulation
39

Irish Mist
Bookalookaloo
Jam Side
Down

Aten

Mums the
Word V

Fly In Fly Out
Go Grey
Skittish

Cuts Both
Ways

Dilligaf
Stiletto
Sabre da
Moment
Bush Basher

Mellow Yellow

Koluna

Bluetooth

Bowser

Seriously Silly

Combat 2

Dementia
Adventure

Bill Manning

Fiona
McCulloch

Peter
Coleman

Fiona Wilcox

Leigh
Richardson

Ray Martin

Craig Nyland

Robert
Depiazzi

Lane Bauer
Harold Medd

Lea Foster

Mike Dean

Victor Mews

Peter
Johnson

Blair
Meiklejohn

Chris Gallen
Oliver Medd

Paul
Richardson

Ryan
Miragliotta
John Glisson
Emma Hall

Leone Woo

Bob Tailor

VIC

VIC

VIC

SA
SA

WA

WA

WA

WA
VIC
NSW

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA
WA
SA

WA

WA

SA

WA

WA

SBSC

BRYC

RBYC

BSYC
SYC

PDSC

TCYC

SSC

PDSC
BRYC
BRSC

PDSC

EFYC

EFYC

EFYC

EFYC
PDSC
SYC

EFYC

PDSC

BSYC

EFYC

EFYC

Masters
Seniors/Ladies
Grand Masters/Over
90kgs

Masters/Ladies

Seniors

Veterans

Seniors/Over 90 kgs

Masters/Over 90kgs

Masters
Grand Veterans

Grand
Masters/Ladies

Grand Masters
Grand Masters/Over
90kgs

Veterans

Veterans

Youth/Under 60 kgs
Youth/Under 60kgs
Veterans/Over 90kgs

Youth/Under 60kgs

Grand Masters/Over
90kgs

Seniors/Ladies
Masters/Ladies/Under
60 kgs

Grand Veterans

32.0

8.0

(44.0)

30.0
(51.0)

25.0
39.0
DNSO

40.0

42.0
47.0
39.0

(48.0)

53.0

43.0

38.0

(57.0)
(55.0)
50.0

46.0
(60.0)
(67.0
DNF)

(59.0)

(61.0)

260 29.0
19.0 40.0
(54.0) 31.0
17.0  (47.0)
250 320
(46.0) 36.0
36.0 (46.0)
(55.0) 38.0
(53.0) 42.0
(49.0) 27.0
280 37.0
430 (45.0)
(59.0) 41.0
30.0 44.0
420 (67.0

DNC)
38.0 480
480 49.0
57.0 (67.0

DNF)
52.0 (53.0)
580 51.0
29.0 (67.0

DNS)
(60.0) 55.0
61.0 54.0

(67.0
DNF)

27.0

37.0

42.0
38.0

39.0

40.0

35.0

41.0
44.0
47.0

45.0

32.0

(67.0
DNF)

(67.0
DNC)

46.0
49.0

(67.0
DNC)

50.0
48.0
67.0
DNC

52.0

51.0

35.0

36.0

40.0

45.0
(46.0)

34.0

33.0

41.0

38.0
(57.0)
(51.0)

43.0

(56.0)

(54.0)

48.0

42.0
50.0
49.0

52.0

(59.0)

53.0

58.0

(67.0
DNF)

(43.0)

32.0

36.0

30.0
29.0

44.0

42.0

34.0

35.0
38.0
(55.0)

39.0

53.0

41.0

46.0

47.0
(54.0)
49.0

52.0

56.0

51.0

58.0

59.0

31.0
(67.0
DNC)
33.0

40.0
42.0

36.0

(46.0)

32.0

(43.0)
48.0
47.0

44.0

28.0

50.0

41.0

45.0
52.0
49.0

(54.0)
51.0
67.0
DNF

56.0

55.0

36.0
(67.0
DNC)
29.0

(46.0)
38.0

(45.0)

30.0

39.0

42.0
41.0
44.0

37.0

40.0

47.0

43.0

48.0
50.0
49.0

52.0
51.0
67.0
DNC

53.0

54.0

33.0
67.0
DNC
32.0

36.0
44.0

37.0
39.0
(67.0
DNF)
35.0

38.0
45.0

42.0

48.0

46.0

43.0

(52.0)
50.0
47.0

49.0

53.0

51.0

55.0

54.0

332.0

363.0

336.0

333.0
345.0

342.0

351.0

381.0

371.0
389.0
393.0

386.0

410.0

422.0

435.0

423.0
457.0
484.0

460.0

487.0

519.0

506.0

516.0

222.0

229.0

238.0

240.0
248.0

251.0

259.0

259.0

275.0
283.0
287.0

293.0

295.0

301.0

301.0

314.0
348.0
350.0

353.0

368.0

385.0

387.0

388.0



59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

65th

1852

1947

1777

1399

1013

1880

1978

1866

Double
Trouble

Kite

2 Little Ducks
Mexican Wave
Diego

Me & Mrs
Jones

My Time

Wishful
Thinking

Peter
Wheatland

Graham Hill

Peter Wilcox

Scott Olney

Nelson
Clarke

Brian Jones

Barry
Eastgate

Michael
Keep

WA

WA

SA

WA

WA

WA

VIC

WA

“ﬂ:ﬁ CiTY of PERTH MUSTO

PDSC

EFYC

BSYC

EFYC

NYC

PDSC

BRYC

EFYC

Grand Masters

Veterans/Over 90kgs

Masters/Over 90kgs

Masters

Seniors

Veterans/Over 90kgs

Veterans

Grand Masters/Over
90kgs

52.0
49.0
62.0
56.0
58.0
54.0
(67.0

DNC)

(67.0
DNC)

45.0
50.0
63.0
56.0
62.0
(67.0

DNC)

(67.0
DNC)

(67.0
DNC)

(67.0
DNS)

39.0

52.0

50.0

(67.0
DNC)

(67.0
DNC)

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

(67.0
DNC)

(67.0
DNF)

(67.0
DNC)

(67.0
DNC)

(67.0
DNC)

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

47.0

(67.0
DNC)

55.0

(67.0
DNC)

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNF

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

50.0

67.0
DNC

57.0

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNF

67.0
DNC

53.0

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

(67.0
DNC)

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNF

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

67.0
DNC

529.0

540.0

543.0

564.0

589.0

590.0

603.0

603.0

395.0

406.0

409.0

430.0

455.0

456.0

469.0

469.0



